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Hajeste personlige score

Onsdagsturneringen

Spillernavn

Udskrevet d. 20-06-17 10:38

Hold

Jan Jensen
Mai

Connie

Leo Jacobsen

Per Age Andersen

Vagn
Borge H
John

Ole N
Keld S
Jesper J
Anne-Lise
Trolle
Niels
Jeanette
Jargen N
Birthe K
Dyrby
Leila
Kenni

Ole Kristensen
Bent

Leo C
Mathias
Inger
Niels-Henrik
Chris
Thomsen
Kirsten
Vrangager
Donny
Jagrgen
Visti
Frank
Peter L
Niklas
Ann

Birthe C
Christian
Gustav
Flemming
Michael
Frydendahl

Vi vil ogsa

Hjarring Bowling Center
Hjarring Bowling Center
HKM

HKM

Vi vil ogsa

De Fa Ra

De tosset

De kulgrte

HKM

De FaRa

De Habefulde

De tosset

Hjarring Bowling Center
De Fa Ra

De Fa Ra

Hvepsene

De kulgrte

Hjarring Bowling Center
De kulgrte

Hvepsene

Hvepsene

De tosset

Team Bundgas
Hvepsene

De Habefulde

Team Bundgas

De kularte
Hoptimisterne

De kulgrte

De tosset

De Habefulde
Hoptimisterne

De tosset

Hjarring Bowling Center
Team Bundgas

Vi vil ogsa

Hvepsene

De Fa Ra

De Fa Ra
Hoptimisterne

De Fa Ra

De kulgrte

Kegler
257
248
247
230
227
223
219
216
214
212
209
207
204
203
197
197
195
194
191
190
187
183
181
180
179
178
178
175
172
170
169
167
166
165
165
165
160
157
155
153
148
138
122



